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712. Q Lunch music (1.15 p.m., LONDON
NEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)

5.30 ‘Sacred Song Service
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 ‘We Work for Victory "
7. 0 Stokowski and Philadelphia Orches-
tra, Hungarian Rhapsody. No, 2
(Liszt)

7. 8 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
7.11 Eileen Joyce (piano), 2nd Im-
promptu (Schubert)

7.145 Salon Orchestra, ‘ Romance"
(Tchaikovski)

718 Webster Booth (tenor)
7.21 Viadimir Selinsky (violin), ‘‘Melo-die" (Tchaikovski)
7.24 Stokowski and Philadelphia Orches-
tra, "Waltz of the Flowers"
(Tchaikovski)

7.32 ‘Music and Flowers "
7.45 Radio Stage
8.18 ‘Gentleman Rider"
8.30 At the piano
8.45 National Service session
9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary
9.25 The melody lingers on
10. 0 Close down

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10.15 Feminine artists: Orchestras and
chorus

41. 0 Church of Christ Service: St.
Andrew Street Church (Pastor W.
D. More)

12.15 p.m. Concert celebrities
41.0 Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)

2. 0 Instrumental interlude
2.30 Music by Gustave Charpentier:"The Life of a Poet"
Orchestra with chorus and soloists
3.2 "In Quiet Mood," under thedirection of Henri Penn (A Studio
presentation)

3.30 "When Dreams Come True": Sir
Christopher Wren, English archi-
tect, mathematician and astron-
omer

8.43 Light orchestras and ballads
4. 0 Presbyterian Service: St. Andrew’s
Church (Rev. Ronald 8S. Watson)

6.30 Big Brother Bill’s Song Service
615 LONDON NEWS
6.30 ‘We Work for Victory"
8.15 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Organ recital by Professor V. E.
Galway

8.45 National Service session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Station notices
9.27 Sir Edward Elgar and BBC Sym-
phony Orchestra,
"The Kingdom" prelude .. Elgar

9.35 "Front Page Splash’: A play
9.561-10.0 Fiedler and Boston Promen-
ade Orchestra,
"Marche Slave" ..... Tchaikovski

41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.30 CLOSE DOWN

BVO _AIRE1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings
6.20 Topical Talk
8.15 "At Eventide"
8.35 Operatic music
410. 0 Close down

Sae4 eee
8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10. 0 Recordings ‘
41. 0 Sunday morning programme
7. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS. ‘Talk, Wickham Steed)2. 0 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra2.30 Music of the Maoris

3.0 Choral No. 1 in E Major for
Organ (Franck): Albert Schweit-
zer

3.16 Famous artist: Paul Robeson
(bass)

3.31 ‘‘Naila,"’ Ballet Intermezzo
3.35-4.0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle
Choir

615 LONDON NEWS
6.30 "We Work for Victory"
6.45 ‘Fireside Memories"
7. 0 Salvation Army Service (MajorMartin Brown)8.0 Gleanings from far and wide
8.15 Station notices
"Those We Love"

8.45 National Service session

Newsreel, with Commentary"Silas Marner"
Listen to the Band
Close down

1010 ke. 297 m.
Oa.m. Tunes for the breakfast table
9:90 Radio Church of the Helping Hand
10. 0 Morning melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.45 Music in the air
11. 0 Variety fare11.30 Melody Lane12.15 p.m. Close down
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1 Z B AUCKLAND#076& c, .280 mm.
6. 0,7.0 &8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "‘ Uncle Scrim"
9.15 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10.15 New Education Fellowship session
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
11.45 Piano patterns
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30 New recordings2.0 Sunday Radio Matinee
4.30 News from London
4.45 The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)
5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from ‘London
6.30 We Work for Victory!6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers7.15 Junior Farrell at the piano
7.30 ‘*Kaleidoscope"’: A Radio Theatre

. Presentation8 0 Headline News from London,
followed by "Glimpses of Erin,"
featuring Dan Foley8.45 Special programme

10. 0 Musical programme
11. 0 News from London
11.45 Meditation music
12. 0 Close down

WECELINGTON
£430 kc. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from London
8.15 A Religion for Monday morning8.30 Health Talk by ‘‘ Uncle Scrim"
9. 6 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the band
10. 0 The World of Sport
10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
10.45 In rhythmic tempo11. O Friendly Road Service of Song11.30 The Morning Star: Marta Eggerth11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. 0 Luncheon programme1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4.0 Let’s discover music
4.30 News from London
4.45 A session for the Blind People
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Tea-table tunes
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 We Work for Victory!
7. O Junior Farrell at the piano8.0 Headline News, followed by
‘Glimpses of Erin," featuring Dan.
Foley8.45 Special programme

:9.30 Kato Mendelssohn (pianist)
11. 0 News from London
11.30 Variety programme
11.50 Epilogue
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
430% c. 210m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by ‘‘ Uncle Scrim*9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.15 Around the Bandstand
9.45 New Education Fellowship session
10. O Hospital session (Bob Speirs)
11. O Friendly Road Service of Song
11.15 A budget of popular tunes11.45 Sports summary (‘‘ The Toff ")

12. 0 The Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 We Work for Victory!
7. 0 Junior Farrell at the piano
7.15 New recordings
7.45 Studio Presentation by the Tram-
way Harmonists8 0 Headline News, followed byin of Erin," featuring Danoley

8.45 Special programme
9. © The Citadel (final broadcast)
9.30 Pageant of Music
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN3 1286 & ¢: 234 m:

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. GO Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10.15 New Education Fellowship session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.30 Selected recordings
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
ae p.m. News from London2. The Sunday Radio Matinee
4. ° The Diggers’ session
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Half an hour with Julian Lee
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 We Work for Victory
7. 0 Junior Farrell at the Piano
7.30 Glimpses of Erin, featuring Dan
Foley8.0 Headline News from London

8.45 Special programme9.0 The Citadel
9.30 Kato Mendelssohn (pianist)
10. 0 Pageant of Music10.36 Dream Time
41. 0 News from London
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

y A
PALMERSTON Nth.2 400 kc. 214m.

5. Op.m. Oh! Listen to the Band
5.30 Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir6.15 News from London
7. 0 There’ll Always be an England
, (final broadcast)7.15 Junior Farrell at the Piano
7.45 Guest Artist
8. 0 Headline News followed by
Glimpses of Erin, featuring Dan
Foley9. 0 The Citadel

9.30 Kato Mendelssohn (pianist)
10. 0 Close down

Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of address
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The Listener,’ Box
1070, Wellington.
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission.
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SSYDAIL:

UsEFUL hands ate beautiful
when cared for by Sydal: Rub alittleSydalinregularly_-itsinksrightin,making hands soft; white andsmooth: RubSydal into thecuticle
after work it heals and restores
roughenedskin:
Send name and address,together with 3d.in stamps for pottage andrets;Ezfor generousIrce sample to Sydal Proprietary Box 367,

Wellington:
Soldbyal ChemistsandStores: In threesize8;
Small i/3t,Medium3/1,Largeslz.

useSYDALfortheskinUse ~it rubs rightin! 46Ty0:

HOW TO KEEP FIT
You can't keep fit if You suffer from
constipation: Constipation saps~energy;makes you feel tired and "off-colour:NYAL FIGSEN, the
laxative; ends constipationolezguicklystindquickly
naturally: Figsen is made from threeof Nature's own laxatives_~Figs,Senna
andCascara: That'$whyFigsenisNOT
habit-forming, and why it is equally
goodfor everyone_ Figsen isoneof 168
dependable NYAL FAMILY MED-
ICINES. Sold by chemists every
where_ 1/6a tin:Thenext bestthing to Nature

NyalFigzenF0R c0NSTIPATKON
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